Torneio de Primavera
Tavira, 6- - 7-4-2019

Prova 13
06-04-2019 - 17:25

Femin., 50m Mariposa

Cadetes
Startlist

Pista Nome Ano NFed

Série 1 de 3

DNS 3 Beatriz Silva, GONCALVES 09
4 Nicole Carrilho, SOUSA 10
5 Nuria Boavida, PERRUCA 10

Série 2de 3

2 Gabriela Antoneta, RADU 10
EXH 3 Daniela Largo, HERMOSO 09
4 Margarida Santos, JESUS 09
5 Lola, ER-RBIE ALVAREZ 09
6 Margarida Ramos, MARTINS 10
7 Gabriela Escada, POLVORA 09

Série 3de 3

DNS 1 Carolina Teixeira, DANIEL 09
2 Leonor Justo, GUERREIRO 08
3 Ines Eugenio, ENCARNACAC09
4 Laura Neto, VIEGAS 08
5 Annabela Veronika, FARCASQ9
DNS 6 Carolina Domingos, CRISTIN(10
7 Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOV10
8 Candela , LOPEZ SALGUER9

208331
208332
209982

207240

139324

207241
208814

208147
206162
208151
202940
206154
146536
207242

Clube

Natacao de Olhao
Natacao de Olhao
Natacao de Olhao

Nautico Guadiana
C.N. Huelva
Natacao de Olhao
C.N. Huelva
Nautico Guadiana
Natacao de Olhao

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Nautico Guadiana

Nautico Guadiana

C.N. Huelva

Tp inscrigdo

NT
1:23.31
1:23.87

1:05.71
53.74
53.34
53.45
56.90

1:08.36

52.34
47.90
43.56
41.58
42.84
44.75
50.43
52.61

25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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